


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

SUSY Phenomenology 2 - Pyle Center, room 121 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time

4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM

[id] title

[56] Collider aspects of supersymmetry with non-universal gaugino masses
[57] Testing gaugino mass hypotheses at the LHC

[60] Studying Gaugino mass unification at the LHC

[61] A sneutrino NLSP in the nuCMSSM

[63] A heavy Higgs and a light sneutrino NLSP in the MSSM with enhanced
D-terms

[65] Pure leptonic signatures with a sneutrino NLSP at the LHC
[67] Supersymmetric baryogenesis and EDMs

[68] CP Violation and EDMs from Yukawa coupling in a supersymmetry
breaking scenario

Page 1

Monday, May 11, 2009

presenter

Prof. MARTIN, Stephen
Prof. NELSON, Brent
Mr HOLMES, Michael
Dr KADOTA, Keniji

Dr MEDINA, Anibal

Dr FIGY, Terrance
Dr LI, Yingchuan

Mr SHAO, Jing



