## Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

## Monday, May 11, 2009

## SUSY Phenomenology 2 - Pyle Center, room 121 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[56] Collider aspects of supersymmetry with non-universal gaugino masses	Prof. MARTIN, Stephen
4:45 PM	[57] Testing gaugino mass hypotheses at the LHC	Prof. NELSON, Brent
5:00 PM	[60] Studying Gaugino mass unification at the LHC	Mr HOLMES, Michael
5:15 PM	[61] A sneutrino NLSP in the nuCMSSM	Dr KADOTA, Kenji
5:30 PM	[63] A heavy Higgs and a light sneutrino NLSP in the MSSM with enhanced D-terms	Dr MEDINA, Anibal
5:45 PM	[65] Pure leptonic signatures with a sneutrino NLSP at the LHC	Dr FIGY, Terrance
6:00 PM	[67] Supersymmetric baryogenesis and EDMs	Dr LI, Yingchuan
6:15 PM	[68] CP Violation and EDMs from Yukawa coupling in a supersymmetry breaking scenario	Mr SHAO, Jing